:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9932453

Sep 11, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 310,389 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 600832 - 0.019274142 ETH®
45.81 USD

2 600833 - 0.019231517 ETH®
45.71 USD

3 600836 - 0.019145025 ETH®
45.51 USD

4 600837 - 0.019206779 ETH®
45.65 USD

S 600838 - 0.019249571 ETH®
45.75 USD

6 600839 - 0.019199891 ETH&®
45.64 USD

7 600841 - 0.019235532 ETH®
45.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9932453
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/310389
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600832
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600833
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600836
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600837
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600838
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600839
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600841

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

600843

600844

600848

600851

600853

600854

600856

Validator Id

35182

Amount

- 0.019222269
45.69 USD

- 0.019254423
45.77 USD

- 0.019201158
45.64 USD

- 0.193106197
459.04 USD

- 0.019135195
45.48 USD

- 0.019214741
45.67 USD

- 0.019207211
45.65 USD

- 0.019151436
45.52 USD

- 0.019231099
45.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.046071746
109.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600843
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600844
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600846
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600847
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600848
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600851
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600853
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600854
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/600856
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/35182

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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